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DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST/ CHANGES IN INTEREST OF SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER(S)/
UNITHOLDER(S)::DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST/CHANGES IN INTEREST OF SUBSTANTIAL
SHAREHOLDER-KOPERNIK GLOBAL INVESTORS, LLC

Issuer & Securities

Issuer/ Manager
YOMA STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LTD.

Securities
YOMA STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LTD - SG1T74931364 - Z59

Stapled Security
No

Announcement Details

Announcement Title
Disclosure of Interest/ Changes in Interest of Substantial Shareholder(s)/ Unitholder(s)

Date &Time of Broadcast
02-Oct-2021 13:11:30

Status
New

Announcement Sub Title
Disclosure of Interest/Changes in Interest of Substantial Shareholder-Kopernik Global Investors, LLC

Announcement Reference
SG211002OTHRTL6W

Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name)
Melvyn Pun

Designation
Chief Executive Officer

Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below - Refer to the Online help for the format)
Please refer to the attached document.

Additional Details

Person(s) giving notice
Substantial Shareholder(s)/Unitholder(s) (Form 3)

Date of receipt of notice by Listed Issuer
02/10/2021
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Attachments

if you are unable to view the above file, please click the link below.

Total size =149K MB

Kopernik Global.eFORM3V2.YOMA.pdf
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https://links.sgx.com/1.0.0/corporate-announcements/NK00A39C3IJ97IGL/685498_Kopernik%20Global.eFORM3V2.YOMA.pdf
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